SPORT REDI-MIX

*CHAMPAIGN DISPATCH: 217-355-6523*TILTON DISPATCH: 217-446-6992*

MIX CODE
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066

2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026

5310
5310-14S
5350
4381
5380
5389

Dispatch Cell: 217-418-1615

2014 CONCRETE PRICING

(Effective 4-1-14)

FLYASH MIXES
Residential Footing Mix
3000psi Flyash Concrete, No Air
3000psi Flyash Concrete, Air
3500psi Flyash Concrete, No Air
3500psi Flyash Concrete, Air
4000psi Flyash Concrete, No Air
4000psi Flyash Concrete, Air

CEMENT MIXES
5 Sack, No Air
5 Sack, Air
5.5 Sack, No Air
5.5 Sack, Air
6 Sack, No Air
6 Sack, Air

IDOT MIXES
CLASS SI, PV w/Ash
CLASS SI (C&G) w/Ash
CLASS PP-1 w/Ash
CLASS PP-2
REVETMENT MAT w/Ash
FLOWABLE FILL w/Ash

LIST
$92.00
$94.25
$94.25
$97.00
$97.00
$99.25
$99.25

$97.50

$97.50
$100.00
$100.00
$102.50
$102.50

$96.25

$96.25
$110.00
$125.50
$108.50

$68.75

Other Products, Options, Charges and Information

Superplasticizer (per Gallon)

Fibermesh (per CY)

Calcium per % (per CY)

Non-Calcium Accelerator per % (per CY)
Hot Water or Ice (per CY)

(Hot water is typically added from November 1st to March 31st,

but to obtain concrete temperatures these dates are subject

to change based on weather)

Loads under 6 CY (per Load)
Saturday Delivery (per CY)

Saturday delivery charges and opening/closing charges apply
Holding time for excessive delays may be added at $90.00/hr (To be billed by the minute)
Energy Surcharge: When diesel is over $3.75/gallon, add the equivalent of $.50 per cu/yd
for each $.25 increase above $3.75/gallon.

$10.00

$25.00

$6.00
$2.00
$8.00
$6.00

$7.00

PHYSICAL ADDRESS
401 WILBUR AVE.
CHAMPAIGN, IL 61822

**All pricing is subject to change without notice**

*CHAMPAIGN STORE and OFFICE: 217-355-4222*

*CHAMPAIGN FAX: 217-356-5014*

MAILING ADDRESS
PO BOX 292
CHAMPAIGN, IL 61824



