## **SPORT REDI-MIX**

\*CHAMPAIGN DISPATCH: 217-355-6523\*TILTON DISPATCH: 217-446-6992\* Dispatch Cell: 217-418-1615

## **2014 CONCRETE PRICING**

(Effective 4-1-14)

MIX CODE	FLYASH MIXES	LIST
1060	Residential Footing Mix	\$92.00
1061	3000psi Flyash Concrete, No Air	\$94.25
1062	3000psi Flyash Concrete, Air	\$94.25
1063	3500psi Flyash Concrete, No Air	\$97.00
1064	3500psi Flyash Concrete, Air	\$97.00
1065	4000psi Flyash Concrete, No Air	\$99.25
1066	4000psi Flyash Concrete, Air	\$99.25
	CEMENT MIXES	
2021	5 Sack, No Air	\$97.50
2022	5 Sack, Air	\$97.50
2023	5.5 Sack, No Air	\$100.00
2024	5.5 Sack, Air	\$100.00
2025	6 Sack, No Air	\$102.50
2026	6 Sack, Air	\$102.50
	IDOT MIXES	
5310	CLASS SI, PV w/Ash	\$96.25
5310-14S	CLASS SI (C&G) w/Ash	\$96.25
5350	CLASS PP-1 w/Ash	\$110.00
4381	CLASS PP-2	\$125.50
5380	REVETMENT MAT w/Ash	\$108.50
5389	FLOWABLE FILL w/Ash	\$68.75

Other Products, Options, Charges and Information			
Superplasticizer (per Gallon)	\$10.00		
Fibermesh (per CY)	\$6.00		
Calcium per % (per CY)	\$2.00		
Non-Calcium Accelerator per % (per CY)	\$8.00		
Hot Water or Ice (per CY)	\$6.00		
(Hot water is typically added from November 1st to March 31st,			
but to obtain concrete temperatures these dates are subject			
to change based on weather)			
Loads under 6 CY (per Load)	\$25.00		
Saturday Delivery (per CY)	\$7.00		
Saturday delivery charges and opening/closing charges apply			
Holding time for excessive delays may be added at \$90.00/hr (To be billed by the minute)			
Energy Surcharge: When diesel is over \$3.75/gallon, add the equivalent of \$.50 per cu/yd			
for each \$.25 increase above \$3.75/gallon.			

<sup>\*\*</sup>All pricing is subject to change without notice\*\*